## California Librarian Black Caucus (CLBC) Membership Application

The California Librarians Black Caucus (CLBC) is dedicated to expanding statewide interest in the library and information science profession in and for California's Black/African Americans. It is an independent California non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. CLBC is affiliated with the Black Caucus of the American Library Association (BCALA).

Dues are for the January to December calendar year. Payment can be made by Check, by Money Order, or online payment can be requested. Additional contributions to the scholarship fund and other donations are welcomed.

Payment Instructions:						
For payment by Check or Money Order, make payable to California Librarians Black Caucus (CLBC). Mail the completed form to: CLBC, Attention: Membership P.O. Box 882276 Los Angeles, CA 90009			;	For online payment, complete and submit form as an email attachment or by mail. Online payment information will be sent to your email address.		
Name:						
Preferred Mailing Address:						
Preferred E-Mail						
Preferred Phone Number:						
Place of Employment or Study:						
Position / Title:						
Membership Type:						
Renewal (\$30)		New (\$30)		Student (Free)		Retiree (\$25)
Donations:						
Scholarship Fund		\$		General Donation		\$
Indicate areas of Interest to Learn or Share						
Membership / Outreach				Partnership / Networking		Professional Development
Website / Newsletter / Social Media	wsletter /			Policy / Issue Development / Advocacy  Technology Plann Applications		Technology Planning / Applications
Scholarship	F	Research/Analysis		Other (please specify)	☐ Other (please specify)	
Connect with us clbc.org <u>clbc1972@gmail.com</u> @clbc.org						
For CLBC Accounting use on	Pate Received:		Payment Method & Number	Ackno	owledged:	